County
Tuscola
Tuscola
Tuscola
Tuscola
Tuscola

Tuscola
Tuscola
Tuscola
Tuscola

Grantee
City of Caro
City of Vassar
City of Vassar
City of Vassar
City of Vassar
Southern Links Trailway Management
Council
Tuscola Township
Tuscola Township
DNR - Wildlife Division

Project
TF02-165
TF09-100
TF90-237
TF90-238
TF97-084

TF04-020
TF03-063
TF09-102
TF573

Project Title
Chippewa Landing Park and Trail
Cass River Greenway Water Trail
Vassar Riverside Park
Vassar Riverside Park
Bikeway/Walkway Rail Trail

Southern Links Trailway

Tuscola Township Park Land Acquisition
Cass River Greenway Water Trail
Murphy Lake State Game Area

Grant Award
$369,400
$15,400
$84,000
$126,000
$129,500

$500,000
$30,000
$32,700
$30,000

Project Type
Development
Development
Acquisition
Development
Development

Acquisition
Acquisition
Development
Acquisition



